



ECONO-RIGGER

Key No.	Part Name	Drwg. No.	Part No.
1.	Bearing — reel shaft (two needed)	C2024	9010010
2.	Reel — cable	C2900	0274735
3.	Shaft — swing lock	C2162	0254744
4.	Sleeve — swing lock shaft	C2163	0254771
5.	Brake assembly	C2835A	0200908
6.	Screw #10-24 x 1 pan hd. (2 needed 18" boom units)	C3072	9280020
7.	Clutch — lock	C2835	0254655
8.	Block — swing lock	C2010	0254348
9.	Boom 12" (fiberglass)	C2144	0210361
10.	Boom assembly 12" (contains 9, 13 & 15)	C3307A	0210001
11.	Boom 18" (stainless)	C2471-1	0210363
12.	Boom assembly 18" (contains 11 & 13)	C2471A	2210362
13.	Cap — boom end	C2472	0216403
14.	Head assembly w/counter (pkg.)	C3257AK	2250003
15.	Screw #8 x 1 pan hd	C3071	9370002
16.	Soat — boom	C2791	0284777
17.	Screw #4 x 1/2 pan hd (three needed)	C2184	9370010
18.	Terminator (pkg.)	C3199AK	2250141
19.	Crank assembly - Econo	C2197A	2202300
20.	Bolt 7/16-14 x 3/4 hex hd	C2185	9040400

Key No.	Part Name	Drwg. No.	Part No.
21.	Knob assembly — thumb	C2186A	0249900
22.	Lug — retaining	C2145	0209347
23.	Plate — base	C2146	0267324
24.	Stop - edge (two needed)	C3272	0487001
25.	Screw 1/4-20 x 1/2 undercut (4 needed)	C2582	9290310
26.	Bolt 5/16-18 x 1-3/4 hex hd.	C2034	9040310
27.	Clamp — rod holder	C2183-1	2419470
28.	Nut 5/16-18 hex	C2240	9130190
29.	Tube — rod holder	C2033	0290796
30.	Washer 5/16 int./ext. lock	C2348	9430160
31.	Frame — main (black) (white)	C2998B C2998W	0230002 0230004
32.	Shaft — reel	C2149	0280746
33.	Pin — reel shaft	C2164	0280745
34.	Cap — reel shaft	C2193	0282770
35.	Cable — replacement 150 ft.	EC-150	2215392

Made in U.S.A. Copyright 1988, S & K Products, Inc. All rights reserved.
All Cannon downriggers are covered by U.S. Pat. D-269,992
Form No. 0281000, Rev. 9/88

CANNON/S & K Products, Inc.
P.O. Box 954 Muskegon, Michigan 49443-0954